wecoline

10167641

Description Spécifications
Référence 10167641
Couleur Jaune
Taille 24x20x22cm-6L
Unité Piece

28/12/2025



10167641

wecoline

Variantes
Référence Taille Couleur
10167640 24x20x22cm-6L  Bleu
10167641 24x20x22cm-6L  Jaune
10167642 24x20x22cm-6L  Rouge

Unité

Piece

Piece

Piece

Collisage

Dimensions du carton
d'envoi

|76 x 160 x h53
|76 x 160 x h53
|76 x 160 x h53

Code EAN

4004188155473
4004188155503
4004188155442

28/12/2025



