

**10167641**

## Description

## Spécifications

Référence	10167641
-----------	----------

Couleur	Jaune
---------	-------

Taille	24x20x22cm-6L
--------	---------------

Unité	Pièce
-------	-------

# 10167641

## Variantes

Référence	Taille	Couleur	Unité	Collisage	Dimensions du carton d'envoi	Code EAN
10167640	24x20x22cm-6L	Bleu	Pièce	1	l76 x l60 x h53	4004188155473
10167641	24x20x22cm-6L	Jaune	Pièce	1	l76 x l60 x h53	4004188155503
10167642	24x20x22cm-6L	Rouge	Pièce	1	l76 x l60 x h53	4004188155442